on 30.04.2024. Accordingly, the 
present e-auction is confined 
solely to the building standing in 
the name of the Corporate 
Debtor for sale on “AS IS WHERE 
IS”, “AS IS WHAT IS”, 
“WHATEVER IT IS”, “WHATEVER 
THERE IS” and “WITHOUT 
RECOURSE BASIS . 

INR.  28,10,00,000/-  
(Indian Rupees Twenty 
Eight Crores Ten Lacs Only) 

INR. 28,00,000/- 
(Indian Rupees 
Twenty Eight Lacs 
Only)  

INR. 10,00,000/- 
(Indian Rupees 
Ten Lacs Only) 

Important Notes: 
1. The Sale Notice shall be read in conjunction with the e-auction process document(s) uploaded on the BAANKNET portal, 

and prospective bidders are advised to carefully review the complete details of the assets and all applicable terms and